

Regular C.S.218/2024
(On-line filing)

ORDER BELOW EXH. 5

Perused the application and record. Issue notice to defendants no.1 and 11.

Pune
Dt.21/09/2024

(Shri M.S. Bharad)
2nd Joint Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Saswad.

Regular C.S.218/2024
(On-line filing)

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue summons to the defendants.

Pune
Dt.21/09/2024

(Shri M.S. Bharad)
2nd Joint Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Saswad.

